

BID TABULATION  
VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK  
PROJECT: 2018 Street Paving Program, 37th Ave, Division St to Soffel Avenue  
BID DATE & TIME: Thursday, August 30, 2018 @ 11:00 AM  
k:/bidtabs/MELROSE PARK/1815901 - 2018 St Paving-NONMFT

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		G.A. PAVING		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		A LAMP CONCRT		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING		J & J SEALCOATING		BROTHERS ASPH	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	590	Foot	\$7.00	\$4,130.00	\$10.00	\$5,900.00	\$5.00	\$2,950.00	\$5.00	\$2,950.00	\$4.00	\$2,360.00	\$4.30	\$2,537.00	\$4.20	\$2,478.00
2. Curb Removal	40	Foot	7.00	280.00	10.00	400.00	5.00	200.00	5.00	200.00	4.90	196.00	5.25	210.00	5.15	206.00
3. Sidewalk Removal	350	SqFt	1.50	525.00	2.00	700.00	1.50	525.00	2.00	700.00	2.00	700.00	2.15	752.50	2.10	735.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	115	SqYd	15.00	1,725.00	20.00	2,300.00	15.00	1,725.00	15.00	1,725.00	11.50	1,322.50	12.30	1,414.50	12.07	1,388.05
5. HMA Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	3,400	SqYd	4.00	13,600.00	4.55	15,470.00	2.75	9,350.00	4.00	13,600.00	5.00	17,000.00	5.35	18,190.00	4.00	13,600.00
6. Incidental HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	750	SqYd	10.00	7,500.00	4.55	3,412.50	2.75	2,062.50	1.00	750.00	3.50	2,625.00	5.35	4,012.50	6.00	4,500.00
7. Preparation of Base	4,150	SqYd	1.00	4,150.00	0.25	1,037.50	0.50	2,075.00	0.01	41.50	0.50	2,075.00	1.15	4,772.50	2.00	8,300.00
8. Aggregate Base Repair	10	Ton	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00	35.00	350.00	1.00	10.00	40.00	400.00	16.00	160.00	100.00	1,000.00
9. Structure to be Adjusted	8	Each	400.00	3,200.00	450.00	3,600.00	540.00	4,320.00	50.00	400.00	485.00	3,880.00	518.95	4,151.60	509.25	4,074.00
10. Structure to be Reconstructed	5	Each	2,000.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,665.00	8,325.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,605.00	8,025.00	1,575.00	7,875.00
11. Inlet, Ty A, Ty I Frame, Open Lid	1	Each	1,700.00	1,700.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,775.00	2,775.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,675.00	2,675.00	2,625.00	2,625.00
12. Frames and Lids, Type 1	5	Each	400.00	2,000.00	350.00	1,750.00	390.00	1,950.00	400.00	2,000.00	350.00	1,750.00	374.50	1,872.50	367.50	1,837.50
13. Connection to Existing Structure	1	Each	1,400.00	1,400.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	900.00	900.00	963.00	963.00	945.00	945.00
14. Storm Sewers, 10" Dia PVC	4	Foot	85.00	340.00	90.00	360.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00	90.00	360.00	96.30	385.20	94.50	378.00
15. Trench Backfill	2	CuYd	60.00	120.00	10.00	20.00	20.00	40.00	50.00	100.00	10.00	20.00	10.70	21.40	10.50	21.00
16. Comb Concrete C&G, Type B-6. 12 Modified	591	Foot	25.00	14,775.00	19.00	11,229.00	27.00	15,957.00	25.00	14,775.00	26.00	15,366.00	27.80	16,429.80	30.49	18,019.59
17. Concrete Curb, Type B	40	Foot	25.00	1,000.00	19.00	760.00	37.25	1,490.00	35.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,000.00	26.75	1,070.00	26.25	1,050.00
18. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	350	SqFd	6.00	2,100.00	6.00	2,100.00	9.00	3,150.00	7.00	2,450.00	6.75	2,362.50	7.20	2,520.00	7.08	2,478.00
19. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	144	SqYd	55.00	7,920.00	40.00	5,760.00	67.00	9,648.00	60.00	8,640.00	58.00	8,352.00	62.00	8,928.00	60.90	8,769.60
20. Incidental HMA Surfacing, 2"	750	SqYd	15.00	11,250.00	14.00	10,500.00	10.00	7,500.00	27.00	20,250.00	10.50	7,875.00	11.70	8,775.00	25.00	18,750.00
21. Class D Patches, Type II, 6"	110	SqYd	50.00	5,500.00	40.00	4,400.00	40.00	4,400.00	35.00	3,850.00	45.00	4,950.00	58.75	6,462.50	60.00	6,600.00
22. Class D Patches, Type III, 6"	110	SqYd	50.00	5,500.00	40.00	4,400.00	40.00	4,400.00	30.00	3,300.00	45.00	4,950.00	58.75	6,462.50	60.00	6,600.00
23. Class D Patches, Type IV, 6"	110	SqYd	50.00	5,500.00	40.00	4,400.00	40.00	4,400.00	25.00	2,750.00	45.00	4,950.00	58.75	6,462.50	60.00	6,600.00
24. Protective Coat	160	SqYd	1.00	160.00	1.00	160.00	4.80	768.00	0.01	1.60	4.00	640.00	4.30	688.00	4.20	672.00
25. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	2,700	Lbs	0.25	675.00	0.01	27.00	0.01	27.00	0.01	27.00	0.01	27.00	0.95	2,565.00	0.30	810.00
26. Leveling Binder (Mach Meth) N50	240	Ton	85.00	20,400.00	99.16	23,798.40	100.00	24,000.00	85.00	20,400.00	98.00	23,520.00	100.00	24,000.00	105.00	25,200.00
27. HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50	340	Ton	85.00	28,900.00	87.00	29,580.00	85.00	28,900.00	85.00	28,900.00	91.00	30,940.00	102.00	34,680.00	110.00	37,400.00
28. Topsoil Furnish & Place, 3"	180	SqYd	7.00	1,260.00	5.00	900.00	5.00	900.00	1.00	180.00	8.00	1,440.00	7.50	1,350.00	12.54	2,257.20
29. Sodding	180	SqYd	9.00	1,620.00	10.00	1,800.00	20.00	3,600.00	3.00	540.00	8.00	1,440.00	10.70	1,926.00	27.24	4,903.20
30. Paint Pavement Marking - Line 4"	700	Foot	2.00	1,400.00	1.00	700.00	3.10	2,170.00	2.00	1,400.00	0.98	686.00	0.40	280.00	2.62	1,834.00
31. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	50	Foot	5.00	250.00	1.50	75.00	22.75	1,137.50	45.00	2,250.00	40.00	2,000.00	26.75	1,337.50	7.87	393.50
32. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	12	Foot	20.00	240.00	3.00	36.00	90.50	1,086.00	150.00	1,800.00	80.00	960.00	23.55	282.60	32.81	393.72
33. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,319.00	8,319.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	19,424.00	19,424.00	6,540.00	6,540.00	8,568.00	8,568.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$169,620.00		\$147,975.40		\$159,900.00		\$163,290.10		\$174,471.00		\$180,902.10		\$201,261.36